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TVM MM 2023.xlsx, Mannschaften

Rang Verein WK Riege Pkte

1 TuS Niederberg 215 8 189,10

1 TuS Niederberg 220 8 179,80

2 TV Odernheim 220 1 155,30

3 TV Vallendar 220 1 105,66

1 TG Polch 300 6 280,45

2 TuS Mogendorf 300 2 272,30

1 CTG Koblenz 309 5 251,00

2 TuS Mogendorf 309 3 235,30

3 TV Hermeskeil 309 4 234,80

4 TV Roßbach 309 3 233,30

1 CTG Koblenz 311 5 235,75

2 TuS Horchheim 311 7 235,00

1 TuS Mogendorf 315 2 254,00

2 TuS Niederberg 315 7 246,60

3 TV Hermeskeil 315 4 245,30

4 TV Rüdesheim 315 6 236,75
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Kür-6-Kampf, AK 15 u.j., LK2

Taylan Koc 2008 3,2 10,60 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 11,6 10,20 1,4 7,90 0,0 0,00 28,70

Lukas Reuter 2009 3,4 10,40 11,8 8,10 1,9 10,40 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 28,90

Anton Böhm 2009 0,0 0,00 11,8 7,80 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 2,3 9,90 11,0 8,90 26,60

Iven Frank 2009 4,2 12,50 13,2 9,70 2,5 12,00 12,4 11,20 3,2 12,00 12,5 8,80 66,20

Til Löser 2009 3,8 12,60 12,5 10,40 1,4 10,20 11,6 11,30 2,1 11,00 11,7 8,90 64,40

Kian Welter 2010 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 1,9 9,80 11,6 10,60 0,0 0,00 11,0 8,00 28,40

1 TuS Niederberg Q 35,70 28,20 32,60 33,10 29,80 26,60 186,00

Kür-6-Kampf, offene Klasse, LK1

Jan Bitner 2007 4,3 12,50 12,3 7,20 1,3 10,35 11,6 10,70 2,5 10,85 12,6 10,60 62,20

Nick Bitner 2007 3,8 11,60 12,0 7,10 1,3 9,15 11,6 10,60 1,6 7,90 10,9 7,10 53,45

Damian Scheid 2008 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00

Raphael Scherer 2009 2,8 8,80 8,7 0,70 0,9 8,15 11,6 10,30 1,6 7,30 9,0 4,40 39,65

Felix-Elias Georg 2006 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Louis Heil 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

2 TV Odernheim Q 32,90 15,00 27,65 31,60 26,05 22,10 155,30

Angelo Schall 1996 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Janno Kukies 2001 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Thomas Holley 2005 2,1 9,70 7,4 3,40 0,0 0,00 10,5 10,20 2,9 11,10 4,0 2,60 37,00

Jan Jakobson 2005 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00

Aron Grünewald 2005 2,9 10,20 7,4 2,60 0,0 0,00 10,5 9,70 2,7 11,96 0,0 0,00 34,46

Johnni Pham 2005 3,8 11,50 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 10,5 9,90 0,0 0,00 4,0 3,70 25,10

Julian Räk 2006 0,0 0,00 6,7 5,40 0,0 0,00 10,5 10,50 0,0 0,00 3,0 2,90 18,80

Max Pleye 2007 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Luca Mohr 2009 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

3 TV Vallendar 31,40 11,40 0,00 30,60 23,06 9,20 105,66

Yannick Güls 2002 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Ferenz Albert 2003 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Fabian Gassen 2003 2,5 9,40 10,1 6,40 1,6 9,80 11,6 10,60 2,3 11,00 10,4 9,20 56,40

Tobias Wojtko 2004 2,0 8,70 12,0 10,20 1,6 9,10 11,6 10,95 2,3 9,80 10,0 8,30 57,05

Bojan Kosoric 2005 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00

Jonathan Gassen 2006 2,5 9,40 12,2 10,20 1,6 10,30 11,6 11,05 2,5 10,40 10,0 7,60 58,95

Dimitry Komleva 2007 4,8 12,40 10,8 9,10 1,6 9,40 11,6 10,60 2,9 10,40 10,2 7,70 59,60

1 TuS Niederberg Q 31,20 29,50 29,50 32,60 31,80 25,20 179,80

Pflicht-6-Kampf, offene Klasse

Benedikt Juchem 1998 0,0 0,00 17,0 16,00 17,0 15,10 0,0 0,00 18,0 16,45 17,0 15,50 63,05 69,0

Daniel Wagenleitner 1995 16,0 13,70 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 18,0 16,50 16,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 30,20 50,0

Lars Sippmann 2000 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Lukas Müller 2001 16,0 13,10 17,0 15,70 16,0 14,70 17,0 16,30 17,0 15,30 18,0 16,30 91,40 101,0

Kevin Henschel 2003 16,0 14,50 17,0 15,80 17,0 16,20 18,0 17,10 18,0 17,00 17,0 15,20 95,80 103,0

1 TG Polch Q 41,30 47,50 46,00 49,90 48,75 47,00 280,45

Tom Schmidt 2006 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Jakob Jaenke 2006 17,0 14,50 17,0 15,00 18,0 17,10 17,0 16,40 17,0 15,00 17,0 15,70 93,70 103,0

Silas Görg 2006 16,0 13,10 16,0 13,70 17,0 16,30 17,0 16,00 17,0 16,10 17,0 14,50 89,70 100,0

Rudi Endlein 2007 17,0 13,50 17,0 15,00 16,0 14,90 17,0 15,80 17,0 15,10 16,0 13,50 87,80 100,0

Jason Hüter 2008 18,0 13,30 15,0 13,60 16,0 13,60 17,0 15,90 16,0 13,75 16,0 14,30 84,45 98,0

2 TuS Mogendorf Q 41,30 43,70 48,30 48,30 46,20 44,50 272,30

Pflicht-6-Kampf, AK 15 u.j.

Anton Endlein 2010 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 17,0 15,50 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,50 17,0

Joel Hüter 2010 17,0 13,60 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 17,0 15,60 16,0 13,90 0,0 0,00 43,10 50,0

Justus Wagner 2011 15,0 12,40 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,70 26,10 30,0

Elias Hartmann 2011 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,10 15,0 13,20 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,90 15,0 13,20 53,40 60,0

Samuel Eutebach 2011 17,0 12,80 15,0 13,30 16,0 14,40 17,0 15,90 16,0 14,10 15,0 14,40 84,90 96,0

Ben Schmitz 2012 18,0 13,60 16,0 13,60 15,0 14,10 17,0 15,90 16,0 14,70 15,0 14,10 86,00 97,0

Mailo Hüter 2013 0,0 0,00 14,0 11,50 15,0 12,40 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 23,90 29,0

1 TuS Mogendorf Q 40,00 40,00 41,70 47,40 42,70 42,20 254,00

David Stock 2010 16,0 13,50 15,0 13,80 16,0 14,00 17,0 16,20 15,0 13,30 15,0 13,90 84,70 94,0

Silias Pilz 2011 15,0 12,70 15,0 12,90 0,0 0,00 17,0 15,20 15,0 12,70 15,0 12,90 66,40 77,0

Eric Henschel 2011 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Luis Zielesny 2011 15,0 13,10 16,0 12,50 16,0 13,00 17,0 15,00 16,0 13,50 0,0 0,00 67,10 80,0

Alexander Urbanovich 2011 15,0 10,20 0,0 0,00 15,0 11,00 16,0 14,60 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,30 48,10 61,0

Artjom Komleva 2012 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,30 16,0 13,40 0,0 0,00 16,0 13,30 16,0 13,60 53,60 63,0

2 TuS Niederberg Q 39,30 40,00 40,40 46,40 40,10 40,40 246,60
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John-Lennart Jost 2010 17,0 13,80 16,0 13,90 16,0 14,10 17,0 15,00 16,0 14,10 15,0 13,20 84,10 97,0

Matthis Feuerbach 2011 15,0 12,30 15,0 13,70 16,0 13,70 17,0 15,30 16,0 14,40 15,0 12,90 82,30 94,0

Marius Groß 2012 15,0 12,30 15,0 12,70 15,0 11,60 17,0 14,50 15,0 13,20 15,0 13,00 77,30 92,0

Gheorghe Mistreanu 2013 15,0 12,10 15,0 12,00 15,0 12,80 16,0 14,60 15,0 13,20 15,0 13,20 77,90 91,0

3 TV Hermeskeil 38,40 40,30 40,60 44,90 41,70 39,40 245,30

Gregory Ley 2010 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Tim Gläser 2010 17,0 13,70 16,0 12,30 16,0 12,80 17,0 16,10 16,0 13,60 17,0 14,30 82,80 99,0

Ferdinand Petri 2012 16,0 12,00 15,0 12,20 16,0 11,90 17,0 15,00 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,00 77,10 94,0

Leo Kolb 2011 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Jacob Brenner 2010 15,0 12,00 14,0 12,50 15,0 12,20 16,0 14,50 15,0 12,35 0,0 0,00 63,55 75,0

 Linas Herr 2013 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

David Ayrapetyan 2012 15,0 11,40 14,0 12,30 15,0 12,00 16,0 14,90 15,0 12,30 15,0 12,70 75,60 90,0

4 TV Rüdesheim 37,70 37,10 37,00 46,00 38,95 40,00 236,75

Pflicht-6-Kampf, AK 11 u.j.

Nikita Loschkin 2012 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Leonhard Heinz 2012 15,0 11,40 15,0 10,20 15,0 12,00 16,0 14,90 15,0 12,30 0,0 0,00 60,80 76,0

Elias Paluch 2013 15,0 12,70 15,0 12,50 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 14,0 12,25 15,0 13,40 50,85 59,0

Richard Heinz 2013 15,0 12,00 15,0 12,00 15,0 11,00 16,0 14,70 15,0 11,50 15,0 12,10 73,30 91,0

Benedikt Brühl 2013 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Jan Becker 2013 15,0 13,00 15,0 11,60 16,0 14,00 17,0 15,70 15,0 13,40 15,0 14,00 81,70 93,0

Leon Hisgen 2013 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,70 15,0 14,10 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,60 39,40 45,0

1 CTG Koblenz Q 37,70 36,10 38,70 45,30 37,95 40,00 235,75

Frederik Mattar 2014 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,00 15,0 12,30 16,0 13,00 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,30 63,00 76,0

Paul Stibbe 2013 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,10 15,0 13,40 17,0 15,30 15,0 12,75 0,0 0,00 67,55 77,0

Henry Grüger 2013 15,0 11,80 15,0 12,00 15,0 11,90 17,0 14,50 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,10 63,30 77,0

Simon Seifert 2016 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,60 0,0 0,00 16,0 14,40 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,50 64,30 76,0

Sebastian Quirbach 2015 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

David Madzgalla 2014 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Jonas Fischer 2015 15,0 12,30 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,80 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,85 15,0 11,70 49,65 60,0

2 TuS Horchheim Q 37,70 38,70 38,50 44,20 38,00 37,90 235,00

Pflicht-6-Kampf, AK 9 u.j.

Gleb Schukin 2014 15,0 13,40 15,0 12,50 16,0 14,10 16,0 14,50 15,0 13,55 15,0 14,90 82,95 92,0

Maxi Gassen 2014 16,0 13,00 15,0 10,70 15,0 12,40 17,0 15,20 15,0 13,15 15,0 13,10 77,55 93,0

Linus Zielesny 2014 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,00 16,0 13,80 15,0 13,60 16,0 13,55 15,0 13,50 78,85 92,0

Leon Nitschik 2014 16,0 14,40 15,0 14,00 16,0 14,50 17,0 15,80 16,0 14,20 16,0 14,10 87,00 96,0

Simon Welgauk 2015 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

Konstantin Lutz 2015 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0

1 CTG Koblenz Q 40,80 38,50 42,40 45,50 41,30 42,50 251,00

Jounis Stahl 2016 15,0 11,30 14,0 12,20 15,0 10,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,30 0,0 0,00 45,80 59,0

Lenny Zeitz 2016 0,0 0,00 14,0 12,60 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,00 25,60 29,0

Mattis Schnug 2014 15,0 11,20 14,0 12,80 15,0 13,10 16,0 15,00 15,0 12,90 15,0 12,40 77,40 90,0

Jamie Heibel 2014 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,30 15,0 14,15 15,0 12,70 0,0 0,00 39,15 45,0

Louis Odenwald 2015 15,0 12,10 14,0 13,00 15,0 13,80 16,0 14,80 15,0 12,95 15,0 12,90 79,55 90,0

Maximilian Schleier 2015 15,0 12,30 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,40 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,60 39,30 45,0

2 TuS Mogendorf 35,70 38,40 39,20 43,95 38,55 39,50 235,30

Jan Bickler 2014 15,0 12,00 15,0 13,20 16,0 12,00 16,0 15,00 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,30 78,50 92,0

David Ispas 2014 15,0 12,80 15,0 13,00 16,0 13,60 16,0 14,70 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,40 80,50 92,0

Milan Ispas 2015 15,0 12,10 15,0 12,00 15,0 12,70 15,0 13,80 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,80 75,80 90,0

3 TV Hermeskeil 36,90 38,20 38,30 43,50 38,40 39,50 234,80

Caspar Giehl 2014 15,0 12,90 14,0 12,80 16,0 13,50 16,0 15,20 15,0 13,35 15,0 14,00 81,75 91,0

Michel Ptak 2014 15,0 12,20 14,0 12,50 15,0 12,10 15,0 13,30 15,0 12,85 15,0 14,00 76,95 89,0

Leon Hahmann 2016 15,0 10,10 14,0 12,00 15,0 11,40 15,0 13,90 15,0 0,00 15,0 11,80 59,20 89,0

Henry Burbach 2016 14,0 11,40 14,0 12,50 15,0 11,90 15,0 13,00 14,0 11,80 15,0 13,10 73,70 87,0

4 TuS Roßbach 36,50 37,80 37,50 42,40 38,00 41,10 233,30



TVM Mannschafts-Meisterschaft 2023

08. Okt. 2023, Koblenz

Rang

Ma
Name

Jg

Quali 

RLP 

MM

AW / P

Bo
Boden

AW / P

Pfd
Pferd

AW / P

Rg
Ringe

AW / P

Spg
Sprung

AW / P

Ba
Barren

AW / P

Re
Reck Summe

ind.

Rang
Su AW

Einzelergebisse

Kür-6-Kampf, AK 15 u.j., LK2

Iven Frank 2009 14,2 12,50 13,2 9,70 12,5 12,00 12,4 11,20 13,2 12,00 12,5 8,80 66,20 1 78,0

Til Löser 2009 13,8 12,60 12,5 10,40 11,4 10,20 11,6 11,30 12,1 11,00 11,7 8,90 64,40 2 73,1

Lukas Reuter 2009 13,4 10,40 11,8 8,10 11,9 10,40 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 28,90 3 37,1

Taylan Koc 2008 13,2 10,60 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 11,6 10,20 11,4 7,90 0,0 0,00 28,70 4 36,2

Kian Welter 2010 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 11,9 9,80 11,6 10,60 0,0 0,00 11,0 8,00 28,40 5 34,5

Anton Böhm 2009 0,0 0,00 11,8 7,80 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 12,3 9,90 11,0 8,90 26,60 6 35,1

Kür-6-Kampf, offene Klasse, LK1

Jan Bitner 2007 14,3 12,50 12,3 7,20 11,3 10,35 11,6 10,70 12,5 10,85 12,6 10,60 62,20 1 74,6

Dimitry Komleva 2007 14,8 12,40 10,8 9,10 11,6 9,40 11,6 10,60 12,9 10,40 10,2 7,70 59,60 2 71,9

Jonathan Gassen 2006 12,5 9,40 12,2 10,20 11,6 10,30 11,6 11,05 12,5 10,40 10,0 7,60 58,95 3 70,4

Tobias Wojtko 2004 12,0 8,70 12,0 10,20 11,6 9,10 11,6 10,95 12,3 9,80 10,0 8,30 57,05 4 69,5

Fabian Gassen 2003 12,5 9,40 10,1 6,40 11,6 9,80 11,6 10,60 12,3 11,00 10,4 9,20 56,40 5 68,5

Nick Bitner 2007 13,8 11,60 12,0 7,10 11,3 9,15 11,6 10,60 11,6 7,90 10,9 7,10 53,45 6 71,2

Raphael Scherer 2009 12,8 8,80 8,7 0,70 10,9 8,15 11,6 10,30 11,6 7,30 9,0 4,40 39,65 7 64,6

Thomas Holley 2005 12,1 9,70 7,4 3,40 0,0 0,00 10,5 10,20 12,9 11,10 4,0 2,60 37,00 8 46,9

Aron Grünewald 2005 12,9 10,20 7,4 2,60 0,0 0,00 10,5 9,70 12,7 11,96 0,0 0,00 34,46 9 43,5

Johnni Pham 2005 13,8 11,50 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 10,5 9,90 0,0 0,00 4,0 3,70 25,10 10 28,3

Julian Räk 2006 0,0 0,00 6,7 5,40 0,0 0,00 10,5 10,50 0,0 0,00 3,0 2,90 18,80 11 20,2

Pflicht-6-Kampf, offene Klasse

Kevin Henschel 2003 16,0 14,50 17,0 15,80 17,0 16,20 18,0 17,10 18,0 17,00 17,0 15,20 95,80 1 103,0

Jakob Jaenke 2006 17,0 14,50 17,0 15,00 18,0 17,10 17,0 16,40 17,0 15,00 17,0 15,70 93,70 2 103,0

Lukas Müller 2001 16,0 13,10 17,0 15,70 16,0 14,70 17,0 16,30 17,0 15,30 18,0 16,30 91,40 3 101,0

Silas Görg 2006 16,0 13,10 16,0 13,70 17,0 16,30 17,0 16,00 17,0 16,10 17,0 14,50 89,70 4 100,0

Rudi Endlein 2007 17,0 13,50 17,0 15,00 16,0 14,90 17,0 15,80 17,0 15,10 16,0 13,50 87,80 5 100,0

Jason Hüter 2008 18,0 13,30 15,0 13,60 16,0 13,60 17,0 15,90 16,0 13,75 16,0 14,30 84,45 6 98,0

Benedikt Juchem 1998 0,0 0,00 17,0 16,00 17,0 15,10 0,0 0,00 18,0 16,45 17,0 15,50 63,05 7 69,0

Daniel Wagenleitner 1995 16,0 13,70 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 18,0 16,50 16,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 30,20 8 50,0

Pflicht-6-Kampf, AK 9 u.j.

Leon Nitschik 2014 16,0 14,40 15,0 14,00 16,0 14,50 17,0 15,80 16,0 14,20 16,0 14,10 87,00 1 96,0

Gleb Schukin 2014 15,0 13,40 15,0 12,50 16,0 14,10 16,0 14,50 15,0 13,55 15,0 14,90 82,95 2 92,0

Caspar Giehl 2014 15,0 12,90 14,0 12,80 16,0 13,50 16,0 15,20 15,0 13,35 15,0 14,00 81,75 3 91,0

David Ispas 2014 15,0 12,80 15,0 13,00 16,0 13,60 16,0 14,70 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,40 80,50 4 92,0

Louis Odenwald 2015 15,0 12,10 14,0 13,00 15,0 13,80 16,0 14,80 15,0 12,95 15,0 12,90 79,55 5 90,0

Linus Zielesny 2014 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,00 16,0 13,80 15,0 13,60 16,0 13,55 15,0 13,50 78,85 6 92,0

Jan Bickler 2014 15,0 12,00 15,0 13,20 16,0 12,00 16,0 15,00 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,30 78,50 7 92,0

Maxi Gassen 2014 16,0 13,00 15,0 10,70 15,0 12,40 17,0 15,20 15,0 13,15 15,0 13,10 77,55 8 93,0

Mattis Schnug 2014 15,0 11,20 14,0 12,80 15,0 13,10 16,0 15,00 15,0 12,90 15,0 12,40 77,40 9 90,0

Michel Ptak 2014 15,0 12,20 14,0 12,50 15,0 12,10 15,0 13,30 15,0 12,85 15,0 14,00 76,95 10 89,0

Milan Ispas 2015 15,0 12,10 15,0 12,00 15,0 12,70 15,0 13,80 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,80 75,80 11 90,0

Henry Burbach 2016 14,0 11,40 14,0 12,50 15,0 11,90 15,0 13,00 14,0 11,80 15,0 13,10 73,70 12 87,0

Leon Hahmann 2016 15,0 10,10 14,0 12,00 15,0 11,40 15,0 13,90 15,0 0,00 15,0 11,80 59,20 13 89,0

Jounis Stahl 2016 15,0 11,30 14,0 12,20 15,0 10,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,30 0,0 0,00 45,80 14 59,0

Maximilian Schleier 2015 15,0 12,30 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,40 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,60 39,30 15 45,0

Jamie Heibel 2014 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,30 15,0 14,15 15,0 12,70 0,0 0,00 39,15 16 45,0

Lenny Zeitz 2016 0,0 0,00 14,0 12,60 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,00 25,60 17 29,0

Pflicht-6-Kampf, AK 11 u.j.

Jan Becker 2013 15,0 13,00 15,0 11,60 16,0 14,00 17,0 15,70 15,0 13,40 15,0 14,00 81,70 1 93,0

Richard Heinz 2013 15,0 12,00 15,0 12,00 15,0 11,00 16,0 14,70 15,0 11,50 15,0 12,10 73,30 2 91,0

Paul Stibbe 2013 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,10 15,0 13,40 17,0 15,30 15,0 12,75 0,0 0,00 67,55 3 77,0

Simon Seifert 2016 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,60 0,0 0,00 16,0 14,40 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,50 64,30 4 76,0

Henry Grüger 2013 15,0 11,80 15,0 12,00 15,0 11,90 17,0 14,50 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,10 63,30 5 77,0

Frederik Mattar 2014 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,00 15,0 12,30 16,0 13,00 15,0 12,40 15,0 12,30 63,00 6 76,0

Leonhard Heinz 2012 15,0 11,40 15,0 10,20 15,0 12,00 16,0 14,90 15,0 12,30 0,0 0,00 60,80 7 76,0

Elias Paluch 2013 15,0 12,70 15,0 12,50 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 14,0 12,25 15,0 13,40 50,85 8 59,0

Jonas Fischer 2015 15,0 12,30 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,80 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,85 15,0 11,70 49,65 9 60,0

Leon Hisgen 2013 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,70 15,0 14,10 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,60 39,40 10 45,0

Pflicht-6-Kampf, AK 15 u.j.

Ben Schmitz 2012 18,0 13,60 16,0 13,60 15,0 14,10 17,0 15,90 16,0 14,70 15,0 14,10 86,00 1 97,0

Samuel Eutebach 2011 17,0 12,80 15,0 13,30 16,0 14,40 17,0 15,90 16,0 14,10 15,0 14,40 84,90 2 96,0

David Stock 2010 16,0 13,50 15,0 13,80 16,0 14,00 17,0 16,20 15,0 13,30 15,0 13,90 84,70 3 94,0

John-Lennart Jost 2010 17,0 13,80 16,0 13,90 16,0 14,10 17,0 15,00 16,0 14,10 15,0 13,20 84,10 4 97,0

Tim Gläser 2010 17,0 13,70 16,0 12,30 16,0 12,80 17,0 16,10 16,0 13,60 17,0 14,30 82,80 5 99,0

Matthis Feuerbach 2011 15,0 12,30 15,0 13,70 16,0 13,70 17,0 15,30 16,0 14,40 15,0 12,90 82,30 6 94,0

Gheorghe Mistreanu 2013 15,0 12,10 15,0 12,00 15,0 12,80 16,0 14,60 15,0 13,20 15,0 13,20 77,90 7 91,0
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Marius Groß 2012 15,0 12,30 15,0 12,70 15,0 11,60 17,0 14,50 15,0 13,20 15,0 13,00 77,30 8 92,0

Ferdinand Petri 2012 16,0 12,00 15,0 12,20 16,0 11,90 17,0 15,00 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,00 77,10 9 94,0

David Ayrapetyan 2012 15,0 11,40 14,0 12,30 15,0 12,00 16,0 14,90 15,0 12,30 15,0 12,70 75,60 10 90,0

Luis Zielesny 2011 15,0 13,10 16,0 12,50 16,0 13,00 17,0 15,00 16,0 13,50 0,0 0,00 67,10 11 80,0

Silias Pilz 2011 15,0 12,70 15,0 12,90 0,0 0,00 17,0 15,20 15,0 12,70 15,0 12,90 66,40 12 77,0

Jacob Brenner 2010 15,0 12,00 14,0 12,50 15,0 12,20 16,0 14,50 15,0 12,35 0,0 0,00 63,55 13 75,0

Artjom Komleva 2012 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,30 16,0 13,40 0,0 0,00 16,0 13,30 16,0 13,60 53,60 14 63,0

Elias Hartmann 2011 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,10 15,0 13,20 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,90 15,0 13,20 53,40 15 60,0

Alexander Urbanovich 2011 15,0 10,20 0,0 0,00 15,0 11,00 16,0 14,60 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,30 48,10 16 61,0

Joel Hüter 2010 17,0 13,60 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 17,0 15,60 16,0 13,90 0,0 0,00 43,10 17 50,0

Justus Wagner 2011 15,0 12,40 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,0 13,70 26,10 18 30,0

Mailo Hüter 2013 0,0 0,00 14,0 11,50 15,0 12,40 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 23,90 19 29,0

Anton Endlein 2010 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 17,0 15,50 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 15,50 20 17,0
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9,14

6,04

9,05

9,30

9,10

8,97

8,78

8,62
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8,62

8,70

8,90

8,84

8,87

8,24

9,01

8,62

8,39

7,89

8,51
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8,28
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8,70

8,84
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7,76
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8,29
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8,28

8,76
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8,56
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